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LEAGUE #931: SUMMER TUESDAY MIXED

WEEK #5 - 6/17/25

CENTER PHONE: 874-428-6446
TUESDAY - 7:00 P.M. 90% OF 200 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: KATIE TANKERSLEY PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JUSTIN KOSMACH PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 4 OF 16 (16)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS.
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 6-BOWL ME BLASIAN 18 10 9634 714 792 2335 866 2557 1
2. # 2-LANE LOUNGERS 17 11 9408 609 713 1906 897 2458 3
3. # 3-TEAM #3 17 11 9306 491 578 1702 811 2401 6
4. # 4-STRIKE EM DEAD 15 13 9258 560 636 1694 847 2327 7
5. # 8-GUTTER DISAPPOINTMENT 14 14 9352 615 674 1886 839 2381 4
6. # 9-JUST PUT WHATEVER * 14 0 4768 490 551 1556 855 2468 9
7. # 7-KATIE SMELLS 13 15 9451 649 692 2023 830 2461 2
8. # 5-WHO GIVES A SPLIT 11 17 9326 521 566 1621 828 2407 5
9. # 1-TURKEY HUNTERS 5 23 9249 500 642 1641 924 2487 8
10. #10-VACANT * 0 14 2316 520 520 1560 772 2316 10
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

*=TEAM NEEDS MAKEUP

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAMS THAT NEED MAKEUPS WEEKS TO BE MADE UP
----------------------- -------------------
# 9-JUST PUT WHATEVER 1, 2
#10-VACANT 1, 2

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
268 DIMITRI CHANTHARANGS 679 DEAN CARDELLA 205.5 DEAN CARDELLA
209 LOGAN WELLS 605 MATT ALTMAN 195.0 DIMITRI CHANTHARANGS
196 BRIAN LEBLANC 557 DUSTIN KOSMACH 184.4 MATT ALTMAN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
254 CHRIS BAYLES 727 LARRY BROOKS
254 BRIAN HANNAH 673 MARIO VACA
252 MASON MEYER 672 SCOTT BROWN

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
186 ANN GOSS 513 KATIE TANKERSLEY 156.3 KATIE TANKERSLEY
170 JULIE VACA 421 WYATT PAGE 150.7 CARRIE DUFFY
132 SAMANTHA STANKE 411 ROBYN STANKE 135.4 ANN GOSS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
239 HEATHER STANKE 658 CARRIE DUFFY
226 LINDA AZERELA 610 BETTY PAGE

588 CASS HANNAH

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
713 LANE LOUNGERS 2335 BOWL ME BLASIAN
674 GUTTER DISAPPOINTMENT 2023 KATIE SMELLS
520 VACANT 1702 TEAM #3

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
855 JUST PUT WHATEVER 2487 TURKEY HUNTERS
847 STRIKE EM DEAD 2407 WHO GIVES A SPLIT

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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LEAGUE #931: SUMMER TUESDAY MIXED

WEEK #5 - 6/17/25

HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-TURKEY HUNTERS TM #6-BOWL ME BLASIAN
ANN GOSS 58 186 457 236 1625 12 135 MASON KURICK 36 185 485 221 1440 9 160
MILHAYKE GOSS 59 173 417 238 1208 9 134 DIMITRI CHANTHARANGS 4 268 655 279 2341 12 195
CASS HANNAH 90 115 318 205 1200 12 100 LOGAN WELLS 23 209 550 236 2089 12 174
BRIAN HANNAH 60 177 449 254 1473 11 133 DEAN CARDELLA 0 247 679 251 1850 9 205

HDCP=+267 AVG=502 PHILLIP SENGLAEO 40 186 465 226 465 3 155
HDCP=+63 AVG=734

TM #2-LANE LOUNGERS TM #7-KATIE SMELLS
MARIO VACA 41 190 493 240 1857 12 154 DUSTIN KOSMACH 28 207 557 243 2018 12 168
JULIE VACA 62 170 414 225 1579 12 131 KATIE TANKERSLEY 39 185 513 233 1876 12 156
LARRY BROOKS 38 212 565 266 1887 12 157 JASON RICE 45 171 459 213 895 6 149
FABIO CARMEN 28 192 541 210 1520 9 168 CHRIS BAYLES 18 230 603 254 2160 12 180

HDCP=+169 AVG=610 HDCP=+130 AVG=653
TM #3-TEAM #3 TM #8-GUTTER DISAPPOINTMENT
HEATHER STANKE 81 147 366 239 1316 12 109 TOM BALLETO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAMANTHA STANKE 85 132 363 213 1269 12 105 ZACH DAVIS 43 194 480 230 1835 12 152
JAMES STANKE 73 139 365 211 1065 9 118 SCOTT BROWN 46 189 522 239 1782 12 148
ROBYN STANKE 60 147 411 209 1202 9 133 MATT ALTMAN 14 228 605 247 2213 12 184
FRANK MILLER 0 228 671 228 671 3 223

HDCP=+299 AVG=465
TM #4-STRIKE EM DEAD TM #9-JUST PUT WHATEVER
LINDA AZERELA 73 154 379 226 1070 9 118 RYAN SCHAEFER 45 180 471 232 899 6 149
MIKE O'BRIEN 71 153 379 225 1459 12 121 MATT HORTON 58 157 448 228 812 6 135
BRIAN LEBLANC 32 196 529 238 1973 12 164 MAX WONDOLKOWSKI 99 106 285 200 534 6 89
ED HARTGRAVES 41 189 503 218 1696 11 154 MASON MEYER 75 165 388 252 699 6 116
BETH MITZEL 68 141 374 209 374 3 124 HDCP=+277 AVG=489

HDCP=+217 AVG=557
TM #5-WHO GIVES A SPLIT TM #10-VACANT
BETTY PAGE 76 139 373 212 1382 12 115
WYATT PAGE 66 158 421 223 1139 9 126
CARRIE DUFFY 45 177 490 231 1809 12 150
PATRICK DUFFY 62 168 435 233 1576 12 131

HDCP=+249 AVG=522

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
6/17/25 10-7 6-2 8-3 4-1 5-9
6/24/25 5-8 4-10 7-2 6-9 1-3
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LEAGUE #931: SUMMER TUESDAY MIXED

WEEK #4 - 6/10/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - TURKEY HUNTERS
ANN GOSS 130 101 137 368 1625 12 135 186 457 236 607 58
MILHAYKE GOSS (124) (124) (124) 372 1208 9 134 173 417 238 612 59
CASS HANNAH 107 91 98 296 1200 12 100 115 318 205 588 90
BRIAN HANNAH 168 115 (122) 405 1473 11 133 177 449 254 680 60

TM #2 - LANE LOUNGERS
MARIO VACA 157 169 150 476 1857 12 154 190 493 240 673 41
JULIE VACA 128 113 132 373 1579 12 131 170 414 225 579 62
LARRY BROOKS 167 175 145 487 1887 12 157 212 565 266 727 38
FABIO CARMEN 175 161 178 514 1520 9 168 192 541 210 601 28

TM #3 - TEAM #3
HEATHER STANKE 109 133 124 366 1316 12 109 147 366 239 642 81
SAMANTHA STANKE 80 103 98 281 1269 12 105 132 363 213 606 85
JAMES STANKE 109 102 132 343 1065 9 118 139 365 211 581 73
ROBYN STANKE 132 147 132 411 1202 9 133 147 411 209 597 60
FRANK MILLER ... ... ... ... 671 3 223 228 671 228 671 0

TM #4 - STRIKE EM DEAD
LINDA AZERELA ... ... ... ... 1070 9 118 154 379 226 595 73
MIKE O'BRIEN 111 153 115 379 1459 12 121 153 379 225 595 71
BRIAN LEBLANC 179 147 178 504 1973 12 164 196 529 238 646 32
ED HARTGRAVES 180 118 134 432 1696 11 154 189 503 218 590 41
BETH MITZEL 97 141 136 374 374 3 124 141 374 209 578 68

TM #5 - WHO GIVES A SPLIT
BETTY PAGE 133 118 122 373 1382 12 115 139 373 212 610 76
WYATT PAGE (116) (116) (116) 348 1139 9 126 158 421 223 616 66
CARRIE DUFFY 129 177 168 474 1809 12 150 177 490 231 658 45
PATRICK DUFFY 137 147 95 379 1576 12 131 168 435 233 630 62

TM #6 - BOWL ME BLASIAN
MASON KURICK 185 156 141 482 1440 9 160 185 485 221 590 36
DIMITRI CHANTHARA 268 210 177 655 2341 12 195 268 655 279 688 4
LOGAN WELLS 150 175 194 519 2089 12 174 209 550 236 631 23
DEAN CARDELLA 189 247 243 679 1850 9 205 247 679 251 691 0
PHILLIP SENGLAEO ... ... ... ... 465 3 155 186 465 226 585 40

TM #7 - KATIE SMELLS
DUSTIN KOSMACH 190 156 168 514 2018 12 168 207 557 243 665 28
KATIE TANKERSLEY 160 151 151 462 1876 12 156 185 513 233 657 39
JASON RICE (139) (139) (139) 417 895 6 149 171 459 213 585 45
CHRIS BAYLES 203 170 230 603 2160 12 180 230 603 254 675 18

TM #8 - GUTTER DISAPPOINTMENT
TOM BALLETO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ZACH DAVIS 120 157 181 458 1835 12 152 194 480 230 589 43
SCOTT BROWN 135 150 98 383 1782 12 148 189 522 239 672 46
MATT ALTMAN 228 187 190 605 2213 12 184 228 605 247 662 14

TM #9 - JUST PUT WHATEVER
RYAN SCHAEFER 159 176 136 471 899 6 149 180 471 232 627 45
MATT HORTON 157 137 154 448 812 6 135 157 448 228 661 58
MAX WONDOLKOWSKI 80 73 96 249 534 6 89 106 285 200 567 99
MASON MEYER 125 165 98 388 699 6 116 165 388 252 649 75

TM #10 - VACANT

*SUBSTITUTES*

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10
6/17/25 10-7 6-2 8-3 4-1 5-9
6/24/25 5-8 4-10 7-2 6-9 1-3


